
SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 10804352

Page: 1 of 5

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

12/18/2019

06

324474

Payment Type: Finance

71224

308-569-2510

Deliver To:

Bus Phone:

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

FARNAM  NE  69029

(308)569-2510

Prv Phone:

690 1H0S770SCJ0800435 DK800435

Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

DAN KOTSCHWAR

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

FARNAM  NE  69029

Prv Phone:

JOHN DEERE S770

Make/Model:

/S670SERVICE   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

02 SERVICE COMBINE FILTERS AND FLUIDS

CORRECTION:

REPLACED ENGINE OIL AND FUEL FILTERS.
DRAINED ENGINE OIL AND REVERSER GEARCASE, REFILLED TO SPECIFICATIONS.
CHECKED THE COMBINE FOR:
JOHN DEERE RECOMMENDED TIRE PRESSURES.
ALL FLUID LEVELS ARE AT SPECIFIED LEVELS, TOPPED OFF THE MAIN ENGINE GEARCASE OIL LEVEL AND THE
COOLANT LEVEL.
REMOVED AND REPLACED CAB AIR FILTERS.
GREASED ALL LUBE POINTS ON THE COMBINE.

Part Number Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed IndList Price

NAir Filter DebrisAXE42066 1.00 95.55 $95.5595.55

NAIR FILTERHXE11090 1.00 169.75 $169.75169.75

NRECIRC FILTERL214634 1.00 19.67 $19.6719.67

NCAB FILTERRE284091 1.00 56.93 $56.9356.93

NOIL FILTERRE509672 1.00 19.48 $19.4819.48

NFUEL FILTERRE533910 1.00 113.88 $113.88113.88

NFuel FilterRE539465 1.00 94.43 $94.4394.43

NHY-GARD BULKTY22028 3.00 13.88 $41.6413.88

NSYNTHETIC GREASETY25744 2.00 10.23 $20.4610.23

NSYNTHETIC HD460 OILTY26408 5.00 20.49 $102.4520.49

NCOOLGARD ANTIFREEZETY26575 1.00 13.44 $13.4413.44

NPlus-50 II Oil 15W40 CJ4/SNTY26682 10.00 15.00 $150.0015.00

                           

$648.75 $897.68 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $1,546.43$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

/S670G000008   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 10804352

Page: 2 of 5

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

12/18/2019

06

324474

Payment Type: Finance

71224

308-569-2510

Deliver To:

Bus Phone:

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

FARNAM  NE  69029

(308)569-2510

Prv Phone:

690 1H0S770SCJ0800435 DK800435

Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

DAN KOTSCHWAR

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

FARNAM  NE  69029

Prv Phone:

JOHN DEERE S770

Make/Model:

/S670G000008   Retail   
03 UNLOADING DRIVE CHAIN, R&R

CORRECTION:

REMOVED EXISTING UNLOAD SYSTEM CHAIN AND INSTALLED NEW REPLACEMENT CHAIN.
ADJUSTED UNLOADING DRIVE CHAIN TO SPECS.
CHECKED OPERATION.
CHECKED CHAIN TENSION AFTER OPERATING, GOOD.

Part Number Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed IndList Price

NUNLOADING CHAINAXE53952 1.00 226.45 $226.45226.45

                           

$32.44 $226.45 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $258.89$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

/S670G000017   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

04 GRAIN LOSS SENSOR - REPLACE (ONE)

CORRECTION:

REPLACED DEFECTIVE LEFT SEPARATOR SENSOR PAD WITH NEW PART.
TESTED OPERATION OF NEW SENSOR, GOOD.

Part Number Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed IndList Price

NSENSOR PADAXE55969 1.00 137.63 $137.63137.63

                           

$38.92 $137.63 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $176.55$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

EXPERT-1000000020595   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

05 ADJUST ALL CHAINS AND BELTS / S-SERIES

CORRECTION:

CHECKED AND ADJUSTED TENSION ON ALL BELTS AND CHAINS ON COMBINE TO SPEC'D TENSION.

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 10804352

Page: 3 of 5

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

12/18/2019

06

324474

Payment Type: Finance

71224

308-569-2510

Deliver To:

Bus Phone:

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

FARNAM  NE  69029

(308)569-2510

Prv Phone:

690 1H0S770SCJ0800435 DK800435

Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

DAN KOTSCHWAR

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

FARNAM  NE  69029

Prv Phone:

JOHN DEERE S770

Make/Model:

EXPERT-1000000020595   Retail   

                           

$324.38 $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $324.38$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

EXPERT-1000000024477   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

06 CLEAN GRAIN ELEVATOR BOTTOM HOUSING BOOT - WELD UP THE INSIDE FLAP DIVIDER BACK TO SIDE, HAS SMALL
CRACK IN IT

CORRECTION:

LOOSENED CG DRIVE BELT.
ROTATED ELEVATOR AROUND TO MASTER LINKS ON CHAIN.
SEPARATED CHAIN AND TIED UP INTO ELEVATOR OUT OF THE WAY.
CLEANED PAINT FROM AROUND CRACK.
PREPPED CRACK FOR WELDING AND TO STOP CRACK.
WELDED CRACK.
ASSEMBLED IN REVERSE ORDER, TENSIONING BOTH CHAIN AND BELT TO PROPER TENSION.
CHECKED REPAIR, GOOD.

                           

$337.35 $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $337.35$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

EXPERT-1000000015278   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

07 CONCAVES, REMOVE AND REPLACE

CORRECTION:

REMOVED SIDE COVERS.
COVERED SHOE AUGERS WITH CARDBOARD.
LOWERED CONCAVES.
REMOVED RETAINERS, HARDWARE AND ROUND BAR CONCAVES.
INSTALLED SMALL WIRE CONCAVES IN REVERSE ORDER.
LEVELED AND PROPORTIONED CONCAVES.
SET ALL COMBINE SETTINGS FOR WHEAT.

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 10804352

Page: 4 of 5

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

12/18/2019

06

324474

Payment Type: Finance

71224

308-569-2510

Deliver To:

Bus Phone:

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

FARNAM  NE  69029

(308)569-2510

Prv Phone:

690 1H0S770SCJ0800435 DK800435

Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

DAN KOTSCHWAR

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

FARNAM  NE  69029

Prv Phone:

JOHN DEERE S770

Make/Model:

EXPERT-1000000015278   Retail   

                           

$454.13 $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $454.13$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

EXPERT-1000000035600   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

08 ADJUST OUTER DOOR TO ENGINE COMPARTMENT UP TO MAKE OPERATION BETTER AT LATCH

CORRECTION:

ADJUSTED ENGINE COMPARTMENT DOOR ASSEMBLY DUE TO IT DRAGGING ALONG ITS GUIDE AND NOT EASY TO
UNLATCH OR TO LATCH.
CHECKED OPERATION AFTER ADJUSTMENT, GOOD.

***********************************************************************
GARY DOXON

Part Number Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed IndList Price

NWEAR STRIPH171960 4.00 20.78 $83.1220.78

                           

$64.88 $83.12 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $148.00$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

EXPERT-1000000019001   Retail   
COMPLAINT:

09 ANNUAL COMBINE SERVICE INSPECTION PROGRAM ANNUAL COMBINE SERVICE INSPECTION PROGRAM

CORRECTION:

Perform Annual Expert Services Inspection
NOTE; THIS ESTIMATE REFLECTS CURRENT PRICING OF PARTS AND LABOR TO MAKE APPROVED REPAIRS. ADDITIONAL
PARTS AND LABOR CHARGES MAY OCCUR DURING THE RECONDITIONING EFFORT. THANK-YOU FOR YOUR
UNDERSTANDING.
**** THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING LANDMARK! ****

Part Number Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed IndList Price

NCOOLSCAN TESTDS0251 1.00 41.55 $41.5541.55

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 10804352

Page: 5 of 5

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

12/18/2019

06

324474

Payment Type: Finance

71224

308-569-2510

Deliver To:

Bus Phone:

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

FARNAM  NE  69029

(308)569-2510

Prv Phone:

690 1H0S770SCJ0800435 DK800435

Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

DAN KOTSCHWAR

DAN KOTSCHWAR

40374 ROAD 745

COYOTE CANYON FARMS, INC.

FARNAM  NE  69029

Prv Phone:

JOHN DEERE S770

Make/Model:

EXPERT-1000000019001   Retail   
NOIL SCANIPSKIT1 2.00 13.51 $27.0213.51

NEPOXY CUPSPM37513 1.00 21.32 $21.3221.32

NGREEN TOUCH-UP PENTY26019 1.00 9.91 $9.91

    Miscellaneous     Description     Quantity     Net Price     Extended Price     Taxed Ind    List Price

9.91

NDO NOT USE - OLD TRACT/COMB INSP PRG2019JDPRG 1.00 -144.47 ($144.47)0.00

                           

$700.00 $99.80 Misc: ($144.47) Sub-Total: $655.33$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

                           

Merchant No:

                           

* * * DOCUMENT COPY * * *

($144.47)

$0.00

$1,444.68

$2,600.85

$3,901.06

Customer PO No:

Tax Exempt No:

Advisor:

ON FILE NE

ALAN OBERG

Labor:

Parts:

OL&M:

Misc:

Grand Total:

Type: Multi-use Acct US Auth. No: 568979

Card No: xxxxxxxxxxxx5967

Bill Code: 705 -

Credit Plan: 11438 -

JD COMBINE PARTS/SERVICE

DEERE AG 120 DAYS NO 
PAYMENTS/NO INTEREST

48000202

Finance Information

$0.00Sales Tax:

This purchase(s) is subject to the terms of the Multi-Use Account, a service of John Deere Financial, f.s.b.  I grant the issuer a purchase money
security interest, except as limited in that agreement, in the goods described.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Received by: ..................................................................................................Date: ..............................................




